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DISCUSSION ON J K
Sushant Dr. Rajan

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether China has issued a statement a few days back in regard to making it a party in any discussion on Jammu and Kashmir which is an integral part of India;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereon?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS (SMT. PRENEET KAUR)

(a) No.

(b) to (c) Does not arise.
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